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Chair 

Dr. Marja Anttila
Senior Expert
National Institute for Health and Welfare
P.O.Box 30
FI-00271 Helsinki 
Finland
Phone: +35 829 524 7045
E-mail: marja.anttila@thl.fi


Estonia

Mr. Jürgen Ojalo
Chief Specialist
Ministry of Social Affairs
Gonsiori 29
15027 Tallinn
Estonia
Phone: +372 6269 165
E-mail: jurgen.ojalo@sm.ee 


Germany 

Mr. Thomas Ifland
Senior Adviser
German Ministry of Health
Rochusstrasse 1
53123 Bonn
Germany
Phone: + 49 228 941 3311
E-mail: thomas.ifland@bmg.bund.de





Latvia

Ms. Elīza Čipote
Senior Officer 
Department of European Affairs and International Cooperation
Brivibas 72
LV-1010 Riga
Latvia
Phone: +371 67 876 023
E-mail: eliza.cipote@vm.gov.lv


Lithuania 

No registered participants.


Norway 

Ms. Vibeke Gundersen
Senior Adviser
Ministry of Health and Care Services
Teatergata 6
0030 Oslo
Norway
Phone: + 47 48 26 27 16
E-mail: vrg@hod.dep.no


Russia 

Dr. Eduard Salahov
Head of the Unit
Ministry of Health of the Russian Federation
Rakhmanovsky per.3
127994 Moscow 
Russian Federation
Phone: +749 56 272 624
E-mail: salahover@rosminzdrav.ru
[bookmark: _GoBack]Sweden

Dr. Pia Lindeskog
Expert/strategic analyst
Public Health Agency of Sweden
Nobels väg 18
171 82 Solna
Sweden
Phone: +46 10 205 2726
Fax: +46 8 32 83 30
E-mail: pia.lindeskog@folkhalsomyndigheten.se 


International Organization for Migration (IOM)

No registered participants.


World Health Organization (WHO)

No registered participants.

NDPHS EXPERT GROUPS

Dr. Ali Arsalo
Chair of Expert Group on HIV/AIDS and AI
Kevi Consulting
Kuusijärventie 116
FI-99510 Raudanjoki
Finland
Phone: +35 850 537 6265
E-mail: ali.arsalo@kevicon.fi

Dr. Arnoldas Jurgutis
International Technical Advisor
Expert Group on PPHS
H. Manto 84
92294 Klaipeda
Lithuania
Phone: +37 046 398 560
Fax: +37 046 398 560
E-mail: jurgutis@klaipeda.aiva.lt 


NDPHS SECRETARIAT

Mr. Marek Maciejowski
Director 
Slussplan 9
SE-111-30 Stockholm
Sweden
Phone: +46 73 540 5900
E-mail: marek.maciejowski@ndphs.org

Ms. Silvija Juscenko 
Senior Adviser
Slussplan 9
SE-111-30 Stockholm
Sweden
Phone: + 46 760 219 544
E-mail: silvija.juscenko@ndphs.org

Ms. Wiebke Seemann
Intern
NDPHS Secretariat
Slussplan 9
SE-103 11 Stockholm
Sweden
Phone: +46 76 415 54 06
E-mail: wiebke.seemann@ndphs.org 


NDPHS Strategy Consultant

Dr. Wiktor Szydarowski
Consultant
Jodvägen 5
37030 Rödeby
Sweden
Phone: +46 768 542 020
E-mail: wiktor@szydarowski.com 
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